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ACEC California - Legislative Report Card 

 

How The Report Card Works 

ACEC California monitors and tracks all state legislation, and at the end of each legislative 
session a report card is developed and made public. Such a report allows our members to 
clearly see where their elected officials stand on issues important to the engineering and land 
surveying industry and helps us hold our state representatives accountable. . 

To calculate the percentages shown  on the report card, the final Floor votes of 9 bills voted 
on in the Assembly and 9 bills voted on in the Senate were used. It is important to remember 
that while this report card is a collection of ACEC California’s highest priority bills, it is only 
a snapshot of the thousands of votes that take place over the course of the year. One 
unfavorable vote drops one’s “grade” significantly. Furthermore, it takes great courage to 
stand up and vote counter to one’s party leadership. In many cases, the member who does that 
is more valuable to our legislative advocacy efforts than the member with a higher percentage 
rating. 

Please note: If a legislator has no vote recorded (NVR) on a bill ACEC California opposed, 
the vote is considered favorable (and therefore an oppose or No vote). If a legislator has no 
vote recorded on a bill ACEC California supported, the vote is considered also unfavorable 
(and therefore an oppose or No vote). 

Since our sponsored legislation, Senate Bill 885, dealing with Duty to Defend reform was so 
important to ACEC this year, we rewarded legislators who publicly supported SB 885, with 5 
extra percentage points. In the same vein, we subtracted 5 percentage points if a legislator 
publicly opposed our effort. Members who did not record a vote did not see a change in their 
score.  This adjustment was only made on the Senate report card, since SB 885 did not reach a 
Floor vote in the Assembly. 

If you have any questions or comments relating to this voting record, please contact ACEC 
California Director of Government Affairs, Kelly Garman at (916) 340-6306 or via email at 
kgarman@acec-ca.org. 
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Final Status ENROLLED ENROLLED ENROLLED CHAPTERED ENROLLED CHAPTERED DEAD CHAPTERED ENROLLED

ACEC CA Position S S S O O S S S S
Allen, Ben D 26 Y Y NVR/ N Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y 5/9 56% +5 61%
Anderson, Joel R 38 Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y 8/9 89% +5 94%
Bates, Patricia R 36 Y Y Y N Y NVR/N Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Beall, Jim D 15 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 6/9 67% 67%
Berryhill, Tom R 8 Y Y Y N Y Y NVR/N Y Y 7/9 78% 78%
Block, Marty D 39 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 6/9 67% 67%
Cannella, Anthony R 12 Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y 8/9 89% +5 94%
De Leon, Kevin D 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 6/9 67% 67%
Fuller, Jean R 16 Y Y Y N Y Y NVR/N Y Y 7/9 78% 78%
Gaines, Ted R 1 Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y 8/9 89% +5 94%
Galgiani, Cathleen D 5 Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y Y Y 8/9 89% +5 94%
Glazer, Steve D 7 Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y 6/9 67% -5 62%
Hall, Isadore D 35 Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y 6/9 67% +5 72%
Hancock, Loni D 9 Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y 6/9 67% +5 72%
Hernandez, Ed D 22 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Hertzberg, Bob D 18 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Hill, Jerry D 13 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Hueso, Ben D 40 NVR/N Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 5/9 56% 56%
Huff, Bob R 29 Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y 8/9 89% +5 94%
Jackson, Hannah-Beth D 19 Y Y NVR/N Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y 5/9 56% +5 61%
Lara, Ricardo D 33 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 6/9 67% 67%
Leno, Mark D 11 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Leyva, Connie D 20 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Liu, Carol D 25 NVR/N Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y 5/9 56% +5 61%
McGuire, Mike D 2 Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y 6/9 67% -5 62%
Mendoza, Tony D 32 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 6/9 67% 67%
Mitchell, Holly D 30 Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y 6/9 67% +5 72%
Monning, Bill D 17 Y Y N Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y 5/9 56% +5 61%
Moorlach, John R 37 Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y 8/9 89% +5 94%
Morrell, Mike R 23 Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y 8/9 89% +5 94%
Nguyen, Janet R 34 Y Y Y N Y NVR/N Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Nielsen, Jim R 4 Y Y Y N Y NVR/N Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Pan, Richard D 6 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Pavley, Fran D 27 Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N NVR/N Y Y 5/9 56% 56%
Roth, Richard D 31 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
*Runner, Sharon R 21 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N NVR/N Y
Stone, Jeff R 28 NVR/N Y Y N Y Y N Y Y 6/9 67% -5 62%
Vidak, Andy R 14 Y Y Y N Y Y N Y Y 7/9 78% -5 73%
Wieckowski, Bob D 10 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Wolk, Lois D 3 Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y 6/9 67% +5 72%

Senate Votes 2016 (Alphabetical)
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Final Status ENROLLED ENROLLED ENROLLED CHAPTERED ENROLLED CHAPTERED DEAD CHAPTERED ENROLLED

ACEC CA Position S S S O O S S S S
Anderson, Joel R 38 Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y 8/9 89% +5 94%
Cannella, Anthony R 12 Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y 8/9 89% +5 94%
Gaines, Ted R 1 Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y 8/9 89% +5 94%
Galgiani, Cathleen D 5 Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y Y Y 8/9 89% +5 94%
Huff, Bob R 29 Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y 8/9 89% +5 94%
Moorlach, John R 37 Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y 8/9 89% +5 94%
Morrell, Mike R 23 Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y 8/9 89% +5 94%
Bates, Patricia R 36 Y Y Y N Y NVR/N Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Hernandez, Ed D 22 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Hertzberg, Bob D 18 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Hill, Jerry D 13 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Leno, Mark D 11 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Leyva, Connie D 20 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Nguyen, Janet R 34 Y Y Y N Y NVR/N Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Nielsen, Jim R 4 Y Y Y N Y NVR/N Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Pan, Richard D 6 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Roth, Richard D 31 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Wieckowski, Bob D 10 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78% +5 83%
Berryhill, Tom R 8 Y Y Y N Y Y NVR/N Y Y 7/9 78% 78%
Fuller, Jean R 16 Y Y Y N Y Y NVR/N Y Y 7/9 78% 78%
Vidak, Andy R 14 Y Y Y N Y Y N Y Y 7/9 78% -5 73%
Hall, Isadore D 35 Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y 6/9 67% +5 72%
Hancock, Loni D 9 Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y 6/9 67% +5 72%
Mitchell, Holly D 30 Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y 6/9 67% +5 72%
Wolk, Lois D 3 Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y 6/9 67% +5 72%
Beall, Jim D 15 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 6/9 67% 67%
Block, Marty D 39 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 6/9 67% 67%
De Leon, Kevin D 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 6/9 67% 67%
Lara, Ricardo D 33 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 6/9 67% 67%
Mendoza, Tony D 32 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 6/9 67% 67%
Glazer, Steve D 7 Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y 6/9 67% -5 62%
McGuire, Mike D 2 Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y 6/9 67% -5 62%
Stone, Jeff R 28 NVR/N Y Y N Y Y N Y Y 6/9 67% -5 62%
Allen, Ben D 26 Y Y NVR/ N Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y 5/9 56% +5 61%
Jackson, Hannah-Beth D 19 Y Y NVR/N Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y 5/9 56% +5 61%
Liu, Carol D 25 NVR/N Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y 5/9 56% +5 61%
Monning, Bill D 17 Y Y N Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y 5/9 56% +5 61%
Hueso, Ben D 40 NVR/N Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 5/9 56% 56%
Pavley, Fran D 27 Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N NVR/N Y Y 5/9 56% 56%
*Runner, Sharon R 21 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N NVR/N Y

Senate Votes 2016 (By Percentage)
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Final Status ENROLLED ENROLLED DEAD ENROLLED CHAPTERED ENROLLED CHAPTERED CHAPTERED ENROLLED

ACEC CA Position S S S S O O S S S
Achadjian, Katcho R 35 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Alejo, Luis D 30 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Allen, Travis R 72 Y Y Y Y N Y N Y Y 7/9 78%
Arambula, Joaquin D 31 Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y Y Y Y 6/9 67%
Atkins, Toni D 78 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Baker, Catherine R 16 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Bigelow, Frank R 5 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Bloom, Richard D 50 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 6/9 67%
Bonilla, Susan D 14 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Bonta, Rob D 18 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Brough, Bill R 73 Y Y Y Y N Y N Y Y 7/9 78%
Brown, Cheryl D 47 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Burke, Autumn D 62 Y NVR/N NVR/N Y Y Y Y Y Y 5/9 56%
Calderon, Ian D 57 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Campos, Nora D 27 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Chang, Ling-Ling R 55 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Chau, Ed D 49 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Chavez, Rocky R 76 Y Y Y Y N Y NVR/N Y Y 7/9 78%
Chiu, David D 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Chu, Kansen D 25 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Cooley, Ken D 8 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 6/9 67%
Cooper, Jim D 9 Y Y Y Y N NVR/N Y Y Y 9/9 100%
Dababneh, Matt D 45 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%

Assembly Votes 2016 (Alphabetical)
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Final Status ENROLLED ENROLLED DEAD ENROLLED CHAPTERED ENROLLED CHAPTERED CHAPTERED ENROLLED

ACEC CA Position S S S S O O S S S

Assembly Votes 2016 (Alphabetical)

Dahle, Brian R 1 Y Y Y Y N Y N Y Y 7/9 78%
Daly, Tom D 69 Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Dodd, Bill D 4 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Eggman, Susan D 13 Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y Y Y Y 6/9 67%
Frazier, Jim D 11 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Gaines, Beth R 6 NVR/N Y Y Y N Y N Y Y 6/9 67%
Gallagher, James R 3 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Garcia, Cristina D 58 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 6/9 67%
Garcia, Eduardo D 56 NVR/N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 6/9 67%
Gatto, Mike D 43 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Gipson,Mike D 64 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Gomez, Jimmy D 51 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Gonzalez, Lorena D 80 Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 5/9 56%
Gordon, Rich D 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Gray, Adam D 21 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Grove, Shannon R 34 Y Y Y Y N Y N Y Y 7/9 78%
Hadley, David R 66 Y Y NVR/N Y N Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Harper, Matthew R 74 Y Y Y Y N Y N Y Y 7/9 78%
Hernandez, Roger D 48 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N NVR/N NVR/N 4/9 45%
Holden, Chris D 41 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Irwin, Jacqui D 44 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Jones, Brian R 71 NVR/N Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Jones-Sawyer, Reggie D 59 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
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Final Status ENROLLED ENROLLED DEAD ENROLLED CHAPTERED ENROLLED CHAPTERED CHAPTERED ENROLLED

ACEC CA Position S S S S O O S S S

Assembly Votes 2016 (Alphabetical)

Kim, Young R 65 Y Y Y Y N Y NVR/N Y Y 7/9 78%
Lackey, Tom R 36 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Levine, Marc D 10 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Linder, Eric R 60 Y Y Y Y N N Y Y Y 9/9 100%
Lopez, Patty D 39 Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y 6/9 67%
Low, Evan D 28 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y 6/9 67%
Maienschein, Brian R 77 Y Y Y Y N Y NVR/N Y Y 7/9 78%
Mathis, Devon R 26 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Mayes, Chad R 42 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
McCarthy, Kevin D 7 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Medina, Jose D 61 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Melendez, Melissa R 67 Y NVR/N Y Y N Y N Y Y 6/9 67%
Mullin, Kevin D 22 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Nazarian, Adrin D 46 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
O'Donnell, Patrick D 70 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Obernolte, Jay R 33 Y Y Y Y N Y N Y Y 7/9 78%
Olsen, Kristin R 12 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Patterson, Jim R 23 Y Y NVR/N Y N Y N Y Y 6/9 67%
Quirk, Bill D 20 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Rendon, Anthony D 63 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Ridley-Thomas,Sebastian D 54 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Rodriguez, Freddie D 52 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Salas, Rudy D 32 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
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Final Status ENROLLED ENROLLED DEAD ENROLLED CHAPTERED ENROLLED CHAPTERED CHAPTERED ENROLLED

ACEC CA Position S S S S O O S S S

Assembly Votes 2016 (Alphabetical)

Santiago,Miguel D 53 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Steinorth, Marc R 40 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Stone, Mark D 29 Y Y N N Y Y N Y Y 4/9 45%
Thurmond, Tony D 15 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Ting, Philip D 19 Y Y NVR/N N Y Y Y Y Y 5/9 56%
Wagner, Don R 68 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Walderon, Marie R 75 Y Y Y Y N Y NVR/N Y Y 7/9 78%
Weber, Shirley D 79 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Wilk, Scott R 38 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Williams, Das D 37 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Wood, Jim D 2 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
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Final Status ENROLLED ENROLLED DEAD ENROLLED CHAPTERED ENROLLED CHAPTERED CHAPTERED ENROLLED

ACEC CA Position S S S S O O S S S
Cooper, Jim D 9 Y Y Y Y N NVR/N Y Y Y 9/9 100%
Linder, Eric R 60 Y Y Y Y N N Y Y Y 9/9 100%
Achadjian, Katcho R 35 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Bigelow, Frank R 5 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Chang, Ling-Ling R 55 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Daly, Tom D 69 Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Frazier, Jim D 11 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Gallagher, James R 3 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Gray, Adam D 21 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Lackey, Tom R 36 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Mathis, Devon R 26 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Mayes, Chad R 42 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Olsen, Kristin R 12 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Salas, Rudy D 32 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Steinorth, Marc R 40 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Wagner, Don R 68 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Wilk, Scott R 38 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 8/9 89%
Alejo, Luis D 30 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Allen, Travis R 72 Y Y Y Y N Y N Y Y 7/9 78%
Atkins, Toni D 78 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Baker, Catherine R 16 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Bonilla, Susan D 14 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Bonta, Rob D 18 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%

Assembly Votes 2016 (By Percentage)
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Final Status ENROLLED ENROLLED DEAD ENROLLED CHAPTERED ENROLLED CHAPTERED CHAPTERED ENROLLED

ACEC CA Position S S S S O O S S S

Assembly Votes 2016 (By Percentage)

Brough, Bill R 73 Y Y Y Y N Y N Y Y 7/9 78%
Brown, Cheryl D 47 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Calderon, Ian D 57 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Campos, Nora D 27 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Chau, Ed D 49 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Chavez, Rocky R 76 Y Y Y Y N Y NVR/N Y Y 7/9 78%
Chiu, David D 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Chu, Kansen D 25 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Dababneh, Matt D 45 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Dahle, Brian R 1 Y Y Y Y N Y N Y Y 7/9 78%
Dodd, Bill D 4 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Gatto, Mike D 43 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Gipson,Mike D 64 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Gomez, Jimmy D 51 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Gordon, Rich D 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Grove, Shannon R 34 Y Y Y Y N Y N Y Y 7/9 78%
Hadley, David R 66 Y Y NVR/N Y N Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Harper, Matthew R 74 Y Y Y Y N Y N Y Y 7/9 78%
Holden, Chris D 41 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Irwin, Jacqui D 44 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Jones, Brian R 71 NVR/N Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Jones-Sawyer, Reggie D 59 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Kim, Young R 65 Y Y Y Y N Y NVR/N Y Y 7/9 78%
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Final Status ENROLLED ENROLLED DEAD ENROLLED CHAPTERED ENROLLED CHAPTERED CHAPTERED ENROLLED

ACEC CA Position S S S S O O S S S

Assembly Votes 2016 (By Percentage)

Levine, Marc D 10 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Maienschein, Brian R 77 Y Y Y Y N Y NVR/N Y Y 7/9 78%
McCarthy, Kevin D 7 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Medina, Jose D 61 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Mullin, Kevin D 22 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Nazarian, Adrin D 46 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
O'Donnell, Patrick D 70 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Obernolte, Jay R 33 Y Y Y Y N Y N Y Y 7/9 78%
Quirk, Bill D 20 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Rendon, Anthony D 63 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Ridley-Thomas,Sebastian D 54 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Rodriguez, Freddie D 52 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Santiago,Miguel D 53 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Thurmond, Tony D 15 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Walderon, Marie R 75 Y Y Y Y N Y NVR/N Y Y 7/9 78%
Weber, Shirley D 79 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Williams, Das D 37 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Wood, Jim D 2 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 7/9 78%
Arambula, Joaquin D 31 Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y Y Y Y 6/9 67%
Bloom, Richard D 50 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 6/9 67%
Cooley, Ken D 8 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 6/9 67%
Eggman, Susan D 13 Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y Y Y Y 6/9 67%
Gaines, Beth R 6 NVR/N Y Y Y N Y N Y Y 6/9 67%
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Final Status ENROLLED ENROLLED DEAD ENROLLED CHAPTERED ENROLLED CHAPTERED CHAPTERED ENROLLED

ACEC CA Position S S S S O O S S S

Assembly Votes 2016 (By Percentage)

Garcia, Cristina D 58 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 6/9 67%
Garcia, Eduardo D 56 NVR/N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 6/9 67%
Lopez, Patty D 39 Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y 6/9 67%
Low, Evan D 28 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N Y 6/9 67%
Melendez, Melissa R 67 Y NVR/N Y Y N Y N Y Y 6/9 67%
Patterson, Jim R 23 Y Y NVR/N Y N Y N Y Y 6/9 67%
Burke, Autumn D 62 Y NVR/N NVR/N Y Y Y Y Y Y 5/9 56%
Gonzalez, Lorena D 80 Y Y NVR/N Y Y Y NVR/N Y Y 5/9 56%
Ting, Philip D 19 Y Y NVR/N N Y Y Y Y Y 5/9 56%
Hernandez, Roger D 48 Y Y Y Y Y Y NVR/N NVR/N NVR/N 4/9 45%
Stone, Mark D 29 Y Y N N Y Y N Y Y 4/9 45%


